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DR. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES::AP::VIJAYAWADA-520 008
M.B.B.S. DEGREE EXAMINATION — JANUARY, 2017

FINAL M.B.B.S. EXAMINATION
PART —1II

OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY

(Gynaecology, Family Welfare & Demography)

PAPER - II

Time : 2 Hours Max. Marks: 40

Answer all questions.

1)

2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

7)
8)
9)
10)

11)

Enumerate the causes of post menopausal bleeding. How will you 3+3+4=10
investigate a case of post menopausal bleeding? Outline treatment
of carcinoma cervix IIIA.

WRITE SHORT NOTES ON: 5X4=20

Indications of Laparoscopy in Gynaecology

Emergency contraception

Treatment of endometriosis

Hirsutism — causes and management

Methods of second Trimester MTP (Medical Termination of
Pregnancy)

WRITE BRIEFLY ON: 5X2=10

Intra uterine insemination
Principles of Myomectomy
Candidal vaginitis
Transformation Zone of Cervix

Complications of ovarian cyst
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